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YOSHIHARU GLOBAL CO COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT) A

ISIN:  US98740Y3027

Overview

2024/10/18 22:30:01

Price
5.04 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.40% (0.02)

US98740Y3027
Nasdaq

uUsD

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

4.92 USD (200)
5.09 USD (300)
4.88 USD
5.194 USD
4.8502 USD
5.02 USD
5.030799 USD
5,853
29,381.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/11

Headline Download
Global Strategy 4Q 2024 &
Global Strategy 4Q 2024 &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98740Y3027&ID_NOTATION=392964082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64b4bcc32e736a4410b7d587db473fdbb98698270ba957d7c1f32c7143706880&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7087b9d9cb30b7102&time=1729438585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f41cd35305b7be31e7a8a1fd7b34ed448c5a8e062b0eb972c69a35de927a049&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=da48b75e95894174b&time=1729438585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90c8a3271d81435d9c259aca12dd5fc81a8031783eb352f3b2c4281c0fb25f93&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=618c299831096f5c0&time=1729438585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04588193a1fd6c7e4aff20b96e2cf56828bd669b8ea49d35780bf9d25dac541a&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f5832e54f43089ea&time=1729438585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df2999adb94ee58902055479e5eaf19de5605fc1d45d949a38c2d9a4e52845d7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2dea556b104fa591&time=1729438585&tool=RSC

YOSHIHARU GLOBAL CO COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT) A

Details
2024/10/18 22:30:01 Sy
Price
5.04 USD
40.00
Difference (] 0.40% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN UsS98740Y3027 30.00
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD ‘ |
Sector - 20.00
Security type Stock | ) '.'Ihl ] []1
Market cap (m) 6 EUR L ,-,’I". || Wl ll'r
Benchmark S&P 500 o ! FI
1000 n‘\aﬁ |
Market data “\M\J\N yl Iu 1"J1L1
Bid (Bid size) 4.92 USD (200) b ",fM.Wwa'
Ask (Ask size) 5.09 USD (300)
Open 4.88 USD 10,2022 022023 062023 102023 02.2024 06.202H0.2024
High 5.194 USD
Low 4.8502 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.02 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.030799 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,853
Trading volume 29,381.41 Price data
Number of trades 86 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.27 USD (18,367)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.97 USD (14,379)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.79 USD (19,385)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.58 USD (59,741)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.46 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) +19.10% +21.10% - YTD Low | date 3.51 USD (2024/06/13)
Perf (abs.)  +0.81 +0.88 - 52 Weeks High | date 13.86 USD (2023/11/29)
Beta 1.49 1.47 0.45 52 Weeks Low | date 3.00 USD (2023/11/14)
Volatility 108.95 145.68 -

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:30 5.04 USD 0.03 86
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=392964082

YOSHIHARU GLOBAL CO COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT) A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
YOSHIHARU GLOBAL CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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